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• Meet the requirements of analytical level
• High strength non-toxic materials
• Raw material comply with USP VI requirements

Centrifuge Tubes, Premium

• Meet the requirements of analytical level
• High strength non-toxic materials, raw material comply with USP VI requirements
• Printed clear graduations with marking area
• PP for the tube and HDPE for the cap
• One-hand operation design
• Sterilized by E-Beam
• DNase, RNase and pyrogen free

601001

601002

602001

602002

601201

602201

15

15

50

50

15

50

50

50

25

25

50

25

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

500

500

500

500

500

500

PS Rack

Bulk

PS Rack

Bulk

PS Rack

PS Rack

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Amber

Amber

/Case/Pack
Volume

(mL)Cat.No. Color PackagingTypeMax.RCF(xg)

258369

258368

258367

40

70

100

Blue

White

Yellow

Yes

Yes

Yes

50

50

50

/CaseColor
Spec 
(um)Cat.No. Sterile

Feature

Cell Strainers

Centrifuge Tubes

Make To Order
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Centrifuge Tubes, Standard & Self-standing
• Made from virgin polypropylene to meet the general requirements of the laboratory
• Made from virgin polypropylene, skirted and self-standing

601051

601052

602051

602052

602072

15

15

50

50

50 (Self-Standing)

50

50

25

25

25

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

5,000

500

500

500

500

500

/Case/PackVolume(mL)Cat.No. Packaging TypeMax.RCF(xg)

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

Standard

PS Rack

Bulk

PS Rack

Bulk

Bulk

• Made from virgin polypropylene
• Reusable and economic
• Non-sterilized

610001

610101

For 15mL tubes

For 50mL tubes

50

50

/CaseApplicationCat.No.

Feature

PS Rack Bagged

Centrifuge Tubes

Centrifuge Tube Racks
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